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MBO 2023->Results

Stage:
|Stage 1 |
M 14
1. Dominik Véber M 14 32:18
2. Jozsua Salamon Kinde M 14 37:31 +05:13
3. Mario Lah M 14 46:29 +14:11
4. Marin Tankovié M 14 49:53 +17:35
Jakov Tkalec M 14 mp
M 15-18
1. Bence Séarecz M 15-18 49:18
M 45
1. Agoston Ember M 45 46:00
2. Vlatko Tounec M 45 59:27 +13:27
3. Tomislav Filip¢i¢ M 45 61:26 +15:26
4. Slobodan Sokolovi¢ M 45 69:37 +23:37
5. Sinisa Lah M 45 75:34 +29:34
6. Domagoj Santi¢ M 45 81:39 +35:39
Walter Dravetz M 45 mp
Kélman Kinde M 45 mp
M B (Short)
1. Balazs Véber M B (Short) 31:03
2. Péter Vajda M B (Short) 32:49 +01:46
3. Petar Strmecki M B (Short) 33:52 +02:49
4. Igor Boncina M B (Short) 36:52 +05:49
5. Nenad Mihaljevié M B (Short) 50:17 +19:14
6. Laszlo Desed M B (Short) 51:55 +20:52
Matija Novosel M B (Short) dnf
ME
1. Csaba Bedd M E 58:14
2. Tamas Janko ME 60:34 +02:20
3. Boris Bauman ME 62:18 +04:04
4. Damir Klobucari¢ ME 69:28 +11:14
5. Ivan Gveri¢ ME 79:31 +21:17
6. Ivan Ivo Penic ME 80:05 +21:51
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W 14

Luna Bajrektarevic
Gloria Santié¢
Marta Tkalec

Sanda Berzenji
Alida Sokolovi¢
Martina Bedekovi¢ Tankovic

Dalma Kinde

Tena Sakar Vukic

Antonija Orli¢

Monika Martina Sipina Halper
Aida Krki¢ Drobi¢
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44:40
50:45
mp

47:24
54:21
54:36

57:32
68:23
69:38
80:31
85:42

+06:05

+06:57
+07:12

+10:51
+12:06
+22:59
+28:10
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